
MEDICAL EXECUTIVE 
COMMITTEE 
 CONTACT INFORMATION 

 

 

 

Murty Renduchintala, 
MD 
President/Chair, 
Medical Exec. Committee 
 

Phone: 217-528-7541 
mrenduchintala@springfieldclinic.com 

 

 

Tara Bennett, MD 
President-Elect/Chair, 
Credentials Committee 
 

Phone: 217-528-7541 
tbennett@springfieldclinic.com 

 

 

Nada Berry, MD 
Secretary, Medical Staff 
 

Phone: 217-545-8000 
nberry@siumed.edu 

 

 

Timothy Harvey, MD 
Immediate Past President 
 

Phone: 217-788-3156 
Harvey.timothy@mhsil.com 

 

 

Nathalie Foray, DO 
Member 
 

Phone: 217-545-8000 
nforay@siumed.edu 

 

 

Matthew Johnston, MD 
Member 
 

Phone: 217-788-3030 
Johnston.matthew@mhsil.com 

 

 

Prasad Poola, MD 
Member 
 

Phone: 217-545-8000 
ppoola@siumed.edu 

 

 

Stephen Ryan, MD 
Member 
 

Phone: 217-528-7541 
sryan@springfieldclinic.com 
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